Team Overall Results

2022 MAC Championships - JH Girls

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Versailles MS
Minster MS
Marion Local MS
Coldwater MS

Ft. Recovery MS
St. Henry MS

St. John's MS
New Bremen MS
New Knoxville MS
Parkway MS

Average Time Score

00:13:04.68
00:13:16.55
00:13:54.74
00:13:59.49
00:14:23.95
00:14:38.84
00:15:11.86
00:16:00.43
00:17:07.66
00:16:20.07
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Team Results

Place Team Name

2022 MAC Championships - JH Girls

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Versailles MS 00:13:04.68 14 35
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 438  Corynn Goubeaux 00:12:50.74 4
2 5 441 Ava Rismiller 00:12:56.71 5
3 7 443  Claire Simon 00:13:01.37 7
4 9 437  Taylor Gibbons 00:13:14.93 9
5 10 442 Lillian Selhorst 00:13:19.67 10
6 11 435  Rhylan Broerman 00:13:29.10 (11)
7 20 444 Naomi Swallow 00:13:56.66 (20)
2  Minster MS 00:13:16.55 12 49
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 376  Claire Bohman 00:12:33.48 2
2 3 389 Joanna Topp 00:12:44.14
3 13 384  Josephine Hoying 00:13:38.25 13
4 15 378  Madison Eilerman 00:13:42.50 15
5 16 386  Taylor Kaup 00:13:44.37 16
6 28 377  Ava Colter 00:14:25.77 (28)
7 29 382 Evelyn Hanson 00:14:25.97 (29)
3 Marion Local MS 00:13:54.74 7 98
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
8 374  Vivian Gerlach 00:13:14.17 8
2 12 375  Kendall Neikamp 00:13:35.56 12
3 17 373  Molly Bruns 00:13:44.76 17
4 21 372  Hailey Bohman 00:14:01.55 21
5 46 371  AlaynaBirt 00:14:57.65 40
6 48 370  Evelyn Bills 00:14:58.66 (41)
7 77 369  Alivia Beasley 00:17:59.50 (58)
4  Coldwater MS 00:13:59.49 16 110
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 347  Audrey Alig 00:12:58.63 6
2 19 354  Channing Lefeld 00:13:56.04 19
3 22 356 Breann Mathewson 00:14:01.95 22
4 31 351  Aubrie Davis 00:14:28.89 31
5 32 357  Ingrid Reichert 00:14:31.91 32
6 40 359  Myra Stammen 00:14:42.63 (38)
7 42 362  Kenna Wolfe 00:14:46.33 (39)
5 Ft. Recovery MS 00:14:23.95 6 133
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 364 Makenna Huelskamp 00:12:17.71 1
2 25 365 Courtney Klenke 00:14:19.38 25
3 26 363  Riley Heitkamp 00:14:19.95 26
4 30 366 Kendall Ranly 00:14:28.28 30
5 66 368 Jazmyne Welling 00:16:34.42 51
6 80 367  Madilyn Reinhard 00:18:56.18 (60)
6 St.Henry MS 00:14:38.84 8 157
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 14 413  Catherine Post 00:13:40.29 14
2 23 408 Evie Gast 00:14:04.30 23
3 33 409  Audrey Huelsman 00:14:34.61 33
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2022 MAC Championships - JH Girls

4 39 415 Bea Stammen 00:14:41.08 37
5 63 412  Rachel Osterholt 00:16:13.90 50
6 72 411  Darby Lefeld 00:17:15.84 (56)
76 407 Ella Buschur 00:17:51.94 (57)
7 St.John's MS 00:15:11.86 6 194
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
18 419  Claire Martz 00:13:47.77 18
2 37 420  Kaylie Sunderhaus 00:14:40.70 35
3 49 417  Claire Geier 00:15:02.98 42
4 55 418  Madelyn Haehn 00:15:38.83 47
5 67 416  Anika Freewalt 00:16:49.05 52
6 68 421  Victoria Walpole 00:16:59.62 (53)
8 New Bremen MS 00:16:00.43 5 220
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 24 394  Lexi Wilker 00:14:11.69 24
2 50 390 Leanne Evers 00:15:08.29 43
3 51 391 Norah Grillot 00:15:19.25 44
4 60 395  June Wilson 00:15:58.11 48
5 81 392  Viviene Mumawa 00:19:24.80 61
9 New Knoxville MS 00:17:07.66 5 226
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 27 400  Marin Schroer 00:14:24.97 27
2 38 397  Zoe Caldwell 00:14:40.82 36
3 54 396  Emily Bambauer 00:15:36.64 46
4 71 398 Leah Elsass 00:17:13.81 55
5 83 401  Anna Spinuzza 00:23:42.08 62
10 Parkway MS 00:16:20.07 5 241
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 36 402  Kara Fullenkamp 00:14:40.20 34
2 52 404  Jaymin Peel 00:15:25.62 45
3 61 406  Addyson Yaney 00:16:03.45 49
4 69 405 Jaden Wenning 00:17:02.77 54
5 78 403  Elana Moeller 00:18:28.33 59
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2022 MAC Championships - JH Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 364 Makenna Huelskamp
2 2 376  Claire Bohman
3 3 389 Joanna Topp
4 4 438  Corynn Goubeaux
5 5 441  Ava Rismiller
6 6 347  Audrey Alig
7 7 443  Claire Simon
8 8 374  Vivian Gerlach
9 9 437  Taylor Gibbons
10 10 442 Lillian Selhorst
11 (11) 435 Rhylan Broerman
12 12 375 Kendall Neikamp
13 13 384 Josephine Hoying
14 14 413  Catherine Post
15 15 378 Madison Eilerman
16 16 386 Taylor Kaup
17 17 373  Molly Bruns
18 18 419 Claire Martz
19 19 354 Channing Lefeld
20 (20) 444  Naomi Swallow
21 21 372 Hailey Bohman
22 22 356 Breann Mathewson
23 23 408 Evie Gast
24 24 394  Lexi Wilker
25 25 365 Courtney Klenke
26 26 363 Riley Heitkamp
27 27 400 Marin Schroer
28 (28) 377  AvaColter
29 (29) 382  Evelyn Hanson
30 30 366 Kendall Ranly
31 31 351 Aubrie Davis
32 32 357 Ingrid Reichert
33 33 409 Audrey Huelsman
34 0 440  Alexis Kunk
35 0 388  Makaylee Limbert
36 34 402 KaraFullenkamp
37 35 420 Kaylie Sunderhaus
38 36 397 Zoe Caldwell
39 37 415 Bea Stammen
40 (38) 359  Myra Stammen
41 0 433  Isabel Barga
42 (39) 362 Kenna Wolfe
43 0 353  Palin Homan
44 0 436  Isabelle Dirksen
45 0 355  Charlotte Lefeld
46 40 371  AlaynaBirt
a7 0 445  Lexi Timmerman
48 (41) 370 EvelynBills
49 42 417  Claire Geier
50 43 390 Leanne Evers
51 44 391 Norah Grillot

Class Chip Time Team
8th 00:12:17.71 Ft. Recovery MS
8th 00:12:33.48 Minster MS
7th 00:12:44.14 Minster MS
8th 00:12:50.74 Versailles MS
8th 00:12:56.71 Versailles MS
8th 00:12:58.63 Coldwater MS
7th 00:13:01.37 Versailles MS
7th 00:13:14.17 Marion Local MS
7th 00:13:14.93 Versailles MS
7th 00:13:19.67 Versailles MS
8th 00:13:29.10 Versailles MS
8th 00:13:35.56 Marion Local MS
8th 00:13:38.25 Minster MS
8th 00:13:40.29 St. Henry MS
7th 00:13:42.50 Minster MS
8th 00:13:44.37 Minster MS
8th 00:13:44.76 Marion Local MS
8th 00:13:47.77 St. John's MS
7th 00:13:56.04 Coldwater MS
7th 00:13:56.66 Versailles MS
7th 00:14:01.55 Marion Local MS
8th 00:14:01.95 Coldwater MS
8th 00:14:04.30  St. Henry MS
8th 00:14:11.69 New Bremen MS
7th 00:14:19.38 Ft. Recovery MS
7th 00:14:19.95 Ft. Recovery MS
7th 00:14:24.97 New Knoxville MS
7th 00:14:25.77 Minster MS
8th 00:14:25.97 Minster MS
7th 00:14:28.28 Ft. Recovery MS
8th 00:14:28.89 Coldwater MS
7th 00:14:31.91 Coldwater MS
7th 00:14:34.61 St. Henry MS
7th 00:14:36.28 Versailles MS
8th 00:14:39.59 Minster MS
8th 00:14:40.20 Parkway MS
8th 00:14:40.70  St. John's MS
7th 00:14:40.82 New Knoxville MS
7th 00:14:41.08 St. Henry MS
7th 00:14:42.63 Coldwater MS
8th 00:14:45.70 Versailles MS
7th 00:14:46.33 Coldwater MS
7th 00:14:47.45 Coldwater MS
8th 00:14:52.79 Versailles MS
8th 00:14:55.54 Coldwater MS
8th 00:14:57.65 Marion Local MS
7th 00:14:58.26 Versailles MS
8th 00:14:58.66 Marion Local MS
8th 00:15:02.98 St. John's MS
8th 00:15:08.29 New Bremen MS
7th 00:15:19.25 New Bremen MS
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46
47

48
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55
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(67)
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61
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404
380
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2022 MAC Championships - JH Girls

Jaymin Peel
Brooke Garringer
Emily Bambauer
Madelyn Haehn
Madison Alexander
Claire Broering
Claire Bertke
Andrea Vargas
June Wilson
Addyson Yaney
Greta Broering
Rachel Osterholt
Ava Schmitmeyer
Grace Kuether
Jazmyne Welling
Anika Freewalt
Victoria Walpole
Jaden Wenning
Eva Frysinger
Leah Elsass
Darby Lefeld
Karsyn Jones
Lauren Ayers
Allison Vargas
Ella Buschur
Alivia Beasley
Elana Moeller
Alayna Huelskamp
Madilyn Reinhard
Viviene Mumawa
Addie Siefring
Anna Spinuzza
Gena Fisher

7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th

00:15:25.62
00:15:29.56
00:15:36.64
00:15:38.83
00:15:47.78
00:15:47.97
00:15:49.40
00:15:56.79
00:15:58.11
00:16:03.45
00:16:04.05
00:16:13.90
00:16:29.28
00:16:30.65
00:16:34.42
00:16:49.05
00:16:59.62
00:17:02.77
00:17:03.72
00:17:13.81
00:17:15.84
00:17:20.99
00:17:23.26
00:17:29.39
00:17:51.94
00:17:59.50
00:18:28.33
00:18:43.46
00:18:56.18
00:19:24.80
00:20:44.78
00:23:42.08
00:24:55.98
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Parkway MS
Minster MS

New Knoxville MS
St. John's MS
Versailles MS
Coldwater MS
Coldwater MS
Coldwater MS
New Bremen MS
Parkway MS
Versailles MS

St. Henry MS
Coldwater MS
Minster MS

Ft. Recovery MS
St. John's MS
St. John's MS
Parkway MS
Minster MS

New Knoxville MS
St. Henry MS
Minster MS
Coldwater MS
Coldwater MS

St. Henry MS
Marion Local MS
Parkway MS
Versailles MS

Ft. Recovery MS
New Bremen MS
St. Henry MS
New Knoxville MS
Coldwater MS
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